P
r
o
d
u
c
t
 I

Shock resistance 30 g, 11 ms (IEC 60068-2-27)
EMC EN IEC 61326-3-1, EN IEC 60947-5-2, EN IEC 60947-5-3
Ordering information
Items supplied STR1:
•	 Safety switch
•	 Actuator
•	 Safety instruction
•	 Operating instructions for download  www.sick.com/STR1
Actuator
design
Coding Connection type Cable length Cascading Type Part no.
Standard
Universally
coded
Cable with plug M12,
5-pin 0.2 m – STR1-SASM0AC5 1069560
Cable with plug M12,
8-pin 0.2 m l STR1-SASM0AC8 1069561
Cable, 5-wire
3 m – STR1-SASM03P5 1069562
10 m – STR1-SASM10P5 1069563
Unique
coded
Cable with plug M12,
5-pin 0.2 m – STR1-SASU0AC5 1072709
Cable with plug M12,
8-pin 0.2 m l STR1-SASU0AC8 1072710
Cable, 5-wire
3 m – STR1-SASU03P5 1072711
10 m – STR1-SASU10P5 1072712
Permanently
coded
Cable with plug M12,
5-pin 0.2 m – STR1-SASF0AC5 1073211
Cable with plug M12,
8-pin 0.2 m l STR1-SASF0AC8 1073212
Cable, 5-wire
3 m – STR1-SASF03P5 1073213
10 m – STR1-SASF10P5 1073214
A
B
C
D